SPARE PARTS

AXRFI/\—Y SPARE PARTS

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

‘ * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY)
HNAE (F—No. E AH) KEM *Fik
Quantity (Frad) FH

HNAE (F—No. & AH) |hEMM | *Fik
Quantity (%) | F o

N—y%4
Part Names

N—Y%

Part Names

pA= AN X IR VA

BS45 | Front Center Shaft x2 525
BSS3 | Shim ot @ x 4 368
BS79 | Zumch gcgtg @®x3 294
BS107| Senat Shatt x6 578
BSW31 I?r;st/réga{t-stsjeth x1 1050
BSW41 | &izer Shock Eﬁsjh.’ngl @ x4 840
BSVV\\/I71 Z)Jojlorl-\Jl_yllfo[ril VVZ; 7 x1 @x2 1050
BSWTB| Sro Bonts ~ x4 630
FM29 g?fpﬁ’ x 10 158
IF6B. | okl A x 1 840
F7 | B e ot | @ x4 840
IF21 | Driva Bovel gg’(qgl; @® x 1 1260
IF27 L’mﬁége_ st é % % Q B® | 1080
A
IF35 étg—ezjng 5l @ @ x2 473
IF39 |5 e et~ | @x2 189
IF51 g:&; Bz\jejﬁiiﬁ “F @ x2 735
IF54 g:gmm“ééﬁ1¢7ﬁ_)b x2 315
okt ?:Sm‘é;ﬁ”*"” x2 315
IF56 3:3%%&?; Bal x2 420
IF58 | bk Prate ot (Shory) | @ x2 420
IF101 | Jimronsia Sreont | @ @ @ x2 788
IF102 [ﬁfga:;‘r:;alfge‘zerSet ®x2 @ x4 420
IF103 | Jierantias Case D@ x1 525
IF104 gﬁtﬁrf)ﬁ?réﬁt?ééﬁaﬂ ®x2 840
IF105 g\p/uir_Gja—\r”(El%@r-l)-) @ x1 1995
IF106 | Som Bovel Geny (43)| 2 X 2625
IF107 | Ereine wioum Spacar | B2 bimrratagn®d] 630
IF108 gn;%ﬂgu%y " @x2 630
IF110 | 5 8xi7mm Eiﬁ @ x4 210
IF1128| puken sor = > ®x1 @x2 630
IF114 IIR)ngr/ gzbj%er{eT @ x1 X2 473
IF15 | Rei s~ %4 St 4| 908
IF116 | oot Ny 2 x4 473
F117 | UYREESAH—y @G x2 @x4 E)x 1| 1450

Rear Stabilizer Set

X3mmty FER, 3xdmmty FER,
3x3mm Set Screw , 3x4mm Set Screw
Ix10mmty FER X2
3x10mm Set Screw
3x12mm/3f Y FER y o
3x12mm Bind Screw

2.6x5mmH4 S5 ER X
2.6x5mm F/H Screw

JYrLooy Ry b
IF118 | Rear Torque Rod Set ®x1 @®x2 525
3xi8mmFr v TEZ
3x18mm Cap Screw
3x10mmy¥ 3 EX 1
3x10mm F/H Screw X
JXYHRA—ILIv Tk
IF119 Rear Wheel Shaft @x2 473
IF121 | FA ST AT~ 229 @ @ 525
Wing Stay @ @hx2
TUA—TFTIIIU b
IF131 Center Differential Housing x 1 525
JL—%hibty bk
IF132 | Brake Cam Set x1 x2 683
JL—XT4RY
IF133 | Brake Disk X2 578
TL—FT4 RV k
IF134 | Bake Disk Set @ E)EIx4 @@x2 1260
B4 > (125¢cc)
IF137B| Eljel Tank (125¢0) @@mx1 @x2 1890
IF137 | BFiR I L
-1 Antiribration Rubber @x4 210
RA—ILLVF (A7mm) | RS =)L L 2F17mm
IF142 | \Wheel Wrench (17mm) | Wheel Wrench 17mm x1 525
A A AN Uk
IF143 | Cénter Shatft (Rear) x1 473
AL T T b
IF144 | 54ing Shaft @x2 683
78> AT T7—L(MP777)
IF30 | Front Lower Arm (MP777) @@ x1 735
¥ 07 7—1, (MP777)
IF302 | Rear Lower Arm (MP777) @ @ x1 735
7yii=F—Lty b (MP777)
IF303 | {)5ner Arm Set (MP777)| & @ x 1 x2| 735
78y b\TF4 Y7 (220) (MP777)
IF305 | £1ont Hub Carrer (224) (WP777)| € € x 1 1260
A% Y— (MPT77)
IF306 | \tain Chassis (MP777) | € X 1 5460
2T L— kv b (MP777)
IF307 Suspension Plate Set (MP777) @ x1 630
#—ikt 4 1\—ty + (MP777) )
IF308 Servo Saver Set (MP777) x1 @x2 @x4| 2310
AFTYVG T L=~ (MPTTT)
IF309 | Steering Plate (MP777)| @ X 1 630
70 k=2 7— (MP777)
IF310 | Front Shock Stay (MP777) | €9 X 1 630
1) %5 V18— 2F— (MP777)
IF311 Rear Shock Stay (MP777) @ x1 840
7y1=/2Y =777 b=+ MPTT7)
IF312 Upper/ Center Differential plate (MP777) @ @ x1 840
6.8mmpEE{tR—)L (MP777)
IF313 | ¢'gmm Flanged Ball (MP777) | @ X 4 630
dmmH R ¥ v 7+ (MP777)
IF314 | 4mm Suspension Shaft (MP777) x4 630
3x47mm + 7 k (MP777)
IF315 | 3y47mm Shat (MP777) | 4 X 2 525
3x38mm< + 7 k (MP777)
IF316 | 3x38mm Shaft (MP777) | @ X2 420
3x27mm< x 7 k (MP777)
IF317 | 3x07mm Shaft (MP777) | @ X 4 315
Y4 FH— K (MP777) N
IF318 | Sige Guard (MP777) x1 840
AHTL—k (MP777) |
IF319 | Radio Plate (MP777) x1 630
av kb ay Ry b (MP7TT)
IF321 | Front Torque Rod Set (MP777) ® & x2 x 1 735
TRV FRBEFLF—ty FMPTTT) | 62 x 1
IF322 | £1ont Stabilizer Set (MP777) | @) @9 60 @D x 2 945
3x3mmt v FEX
3x3mm Set Screw
3x10mmt vy ~E Ay
3x10mm Set Screw
INVIS— (MP777)
IF323 Bumper (MP777) x1 315
Fyn=7=L7 vty +(WPT77)
IF324 Upper Arm Bushing Set (MP777) x8 420

33

R—% ‘ B (F—No.& A$) | KEil| * i R—% ‘ B (F—No.& A#) | KEill| *
Part Names Quantity (Ftd) | FH8 _ Par Name Quantity (Fid) | FHH
e e T T e Py NP e [T
@ x2 x4 B2 | wotaz| @EMMA S~ x 10 473 |(B32)
Sxzomm géew X1 wotdg | SmmAY KDY S ¥ @ x4 630
wen SIS (501
IF326 | 31 &7 so 61 (M7 wozoz | @B S gl | @10
roso| Lt Lo T 3. oo | v e
Faz7 | SRR LE L, B8 Y 630 WS651 | 3ottt pin e | @2 2100
IF328 | (e Rod ser (Mpran)| ® @ x2 420 O S e o ®x10 210
P et T | @ x 4 1470 oraoe| 340 oty ®x10 315
IFB001 gij‘(,\;'\lﬁs%” x 1 3150 LA43 g:gmm@;’éﬁ’ F x 12 315
O Becar et (i r77) | decals X 630 BRG001| 51O B oarng | ® *2 735
2 | B e e | ® x2 945 BRGO120 x| amm Ball Bearng | D X2 683
PR | S Blus - Mo | @ x2 045 1296 | o R |®x12 420
IFW46 EE%EtCJh:’E;\”’('q §;T3;T) @ x1 2310 1382 E'é@'{z(grfm)m) x 10 158
IFW53 %E%c?rdéﬁsﬂ'ﬁ.@%?gf @ x3 420 1383 E'A@'(’?Jﬁfr’n“)m) x 10 158
IFW54 %r;og EI;JhLEIJ “Niiriﬁes’é ;hlﬁt)) @ x 1 368 1708 éjolaor_ATnthj_—nZ- (é’%)ck) x4 525
IFW110 gi%jr?r;wﬁe_r ’(gfr?]Tn";) @ x 1 1575 1876 | BRHZ A L5~ @® @ x 1 1050
IFW135 | S5 Auminam Crch e | @ x 3 1575 92033 | SaOmm B x2 263
a0 | e 4830 02213 | BT T ey | @ x1m 735
PO | Snock Caga (a7) | @x2 2100 02004 | B0 % Gotner | B BB ®® @x1| 840
U0 | Shv St (5 )| @ x 2 B8 640 92511 |\ ier Stay ®@x1 630
VP40 ghgc’k‘g:g*” v7 X2 1680 92638 g‘n:p'ypi'f’ x 10 210
P Ghock Do | @ x4 840 92696 | 2 42 Biacpaa | ®x2 315
IFVRL40 8%”’9%5 vk @x2 @x4 840 92831 | 4Xq0mmE Y k X2 210
V140 8_'ﬁir;’g’(7;,.(53r',fmm)m) 630 92085 ﬁ‘;dpg;;’k;ﬁzi,fg:’ 7 @xa 420
P | Pasic Pans Sot | ® ® @ @ x4 840 96641 | Sugmm Shim Sot | @10 473
P | Shock St (3 5xb | @ X2 BT T e 840 a0 mm Shim X 10
W12 | G e Gt oo | D X2 3360 Srax0 Smm Shim X 10
IFW143 Er%ﬁé?’rf&?&%ﬁr? Sve; @ x 1 473
Ty FDOEBBRED—EBICIERART A=V ELTHRELTWEWMIAHY £9,
RETEA TS 3V —VERELTNETOCHEELNRD &L,
Some of the parts included are not available as spare parts. Purchase
optional parts instead.
34




EX-F+v 8 SCREW - NUT etc.

A7 32/8—Y OPTIONAL PARTS

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

@ FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

mE H4 X (mm) H4 X (mm) RS # (&)

aE A% (%)

AL HNE (F—No. & A | kM | »Fik AT HNE (F—No. & A |k Sl | »Fik . .
. Part Names | Quantity (F5A) | FH8 Part Names | Quantity (Fir) | FH# Ho. Szmm) TITY o . S'Z () row 1o, _}_ UTlTY

BSW71| A5—F4 Avy4 v 5 (T0—) | @) @) & ik SPRFT YT TL— k| ()& ~ FREIELTEX Y

BL || Galor Nylon Wing (Blue) | instead of &) @. 1050 | 210 | | IFW304| S5 Stecring Plate | nstead of . 1890 | 210 (D 7 g Head Serew ) (JFCSTIIND 2 o Selt-Tapping Screw (543) © @ Nut (B:2)
BSW71 | h5—F40u( V7 (&£5Y-v) | @) @) & i SP7OY R UR—AT— | )& R 1101 | 2x6 - 2x8 - 2x10 - 2x15 5 each 1132 | 2x4 - 2x6 - 2x8 - 2x10 5 each 1171 | 2mm - 2.6mm 10 each

KG | Color Nylon Wing (Fiuorescent Green) | instead of 1) @1. 1050 |(Bi2)|  |IFW305| Sp'Front Shock Stay | instead of 6. 2625 |(Bi2) 1102 | 2.6x8 - 2.6x10 - 2.6x12 - 2.6x14 | 5 each 1133 | 2.6x6 - 2.6x8 - 2.6x10 - 26x12 | 5 each 172 3mm - 4mm 10 each
BSW71| h7—t4 809405 (ERFLUY) | @) @) & 353 1050 IFwsog| SPUYE »/i—2 57— QLXK 2040 1103 | 3x4 - 3x6 - 3x8 - 3x10 - 3x12 5 each 1134 | 3x6 - 3x8 - 3x10 - 3x12 - 3x14 5 each IS5 SHFy b %210

KO | Color Nylon Wing (Fluorescent Orange) | instead of Q) €. SP Rear Shock Stay | instead of 5. 1104 | 3x14 - 3x16 - 3x18 - 3x20 5 each 1135 | 3x15 - 3x16 * 3x18 - 3x20 5 each Flanged Nut (BiR)
BSW71| #5—F148U74 V5 (ER410-) | Q) @) & 35i 2=/ Y A~ 7 RF (83mm) | Q0 & 32 2 1105 | 4x6 - 4x8 * 4x10 - 4x12 5 each 1136 | 3x25 - 3x30 - 3x35 5 each 10

KY | Color Nylon Wing (Fluorescent Yellow) | instead of @) €. 1050 IFW307 Universal Center Shaft F (83mm) | instead of @0). 1680 1106 | 3x22 - 3x24 - 3x26 - 3x28 5 each 1137 | 2.6x14-2.6x15-2.6x16-2.6x18 5 each 10 Szz
BSW71| h5—F4BY94 VT (HV24) | @) @) &35 A=)t UA—Y4 7 PR (93mm)| @) & 33 e 1107 | 2.6x25 10 pcs AU RAYEUHER 21 N

G | Color Nylon Wing (Gun Metalic) | instead of Q0) @0). 1050 IFW308| {jniversal Center Shaft R (93mm)| instead of @9. 1890 oo ﬂ]m A '\_7 veL7E *210 FARYFY R X210

O R—FR 12 TR E % E FEE S aS TR ﬂ:mmm N4V FER *210 Bind Self-Tapping Screw (i) Nylon Nut GN)
JIN— ~1.2mm x1x R ™ X i 1A . ' .
BSW84| Shock Piston 1.2mm x1 Hole | instead of @. 263 IFW309 | Radio Plate Post instead of (. 840 10 T 26 28(;22 Sc;r:(vs > ox12 (*R;Le)ach H:? gfsxe 3x28.6X§x1§.6):(31x?2 2;):115 : 2222 1177 | 2.6mm 5 pcs
AZA-FLAA VT Ve TP UNER GD@DERHR 5S4 FIIA FRAR—FY|BEXER A i . _ 1178 | 3mm 5 pes
IF125 | Universal Swing Shaft (F) |for rear  instead of 3@ 3360 IFW310| |‘ightweight Spur Gear | instead of (3. 2310 Hl; gX:'A: 3’;61'63"2 '1:;"12 '22’(12 :eac: 11::23 2)(13 : ixlg : 2"12 * 3x20 :eac: 1179 | 4mm 5 pcs
< y 1 o = o R — ¥ < X . oX " oX " oX eac! X " 4ax " 4ax eacl 1181 5 4
IF04 | Zrort b Ganer (30°) | metead of G 6. | 1260 " | Bt Winae! Blus) - |toacol @. 1470 1118 | 46 - 8 - 410 - 4x12 Seach | | 1151 | & axi2 Seach | | igs | smm G pos
IF139 | &4 —I (10KRF—7 /K74 F) | @ & IFHOOT | 74 v¥amf—L (&7 )-2) | @& i 1114 | 3x22 - 3x25 - 3x28 - 3x30 5 each $55YEVTER *210 : S UHFRYFy b *210
W | Wheel (10-spoke / White) | instead of @. 840 KG | Dish Wheel (Fluorescent Green) | instead of (@. 1470 1115 | 4x15 - 4x18 - 4x20 - 4x22 5 each Dm Flat Head Self-Tapping Screw (f#3A) @I ;;g/ed/ Nylon NEL]”/ 7 (G53A)
IF139 | R4 =)L (10KARK—4 [ T—) | (@ & 32 IFHOO1 | 74 9¥amd =)L (@A LVY) | @& K $SER *210 1147 | 2.6x6 - 2.6x8 - 2.6x10 - 2.6x12 5 each
BL | Wheel (10- Sp°ke / Blue) | instead of @. 840 KO | Dish Wheel (Fluorescent Orange) | instead of (®. 1470 Dmm Flat Head Screw (G 1148 | 3x6 - 3x8 - 3x10 - 3x12 - 3x14 | 5 each 1180 | 4mm |_Spos
= Ty Ty r— *210
IF139 | A= (10KRR=% [&#5)->) | (@ & 32 840 IFHOO1 | 74 v¥am =)L (#%410-) | (0 & 3K H 1470 1117 | 2.6x6 10 pcs 1149 | 3x15 - 3x16 - 3x18 * 3x20 5 each @ Wach (B13A)
KG | Wheel (10-spoke / Fluorescent Green) |nstead of @. KY | Dish Wheel (Fluorescent Yellow) | instead of (®. 1118 | 2.6x8 - 2.6x10 - 2.6x12 - 2.6x14 |5 each 1150 | 4x15 - 4x20 - 4x25 5 each asher i
IF139 | A= (10ARE=7 [ ERF L oY) IFHOOT | T4 v ¥am =L (Hv24)| @& K 1119 | 3x6 - 3x8 - 3x10 - 3x12 5 each = : 1185 | 2mm - 2.6mm - 3mm 10 each
KO | Wheel (10-spoke / Fluorescent Orange) mstead of ®. 840 GM | Dish Wheel (Gun Metallic)| instead of (®. 1470 1120 3;4 - )?(:x16 _X3X18 _X3X20 s ::zh gkﬂmmm Fjlj /;j/gf:\"g’ v ITER (‘;’;1\0 1186 | 4mm - 5mm 10 each
IF139 | f4—I (108X K—9 | &4 TA-) &R 840 IFHOO1 | T4 w¥amd =L (ERkLy F) t rg 1470 1121 | 4x8 - 4x10 - 4x15 - 4x20 5 each anged bap Screw &) 1189 | 2.6mm 10 pcs
KY | Wheel (10-spoke / Fluorescent Yellow) | instead of (@. KR | Dish Wheel (Fluorescent Red) | instead of (@. T122 T 322 - 304 - 326 - 328 = oach 1153 | 3x6 - 3x8 - 3x10 2 each Eyy *158
IF139 | K4 =) (10A2K=5 | H245)| @ & 32 s Ws035 | YT ZARY S (A=A 1)@ & i 1365 1123 | 3x30 - 3x32 - 3x34 - 5x35 & oach 1154 | 4x8 - 4x10 - 4x12 2 each @ E-Clips (Bt2)

G Wheel (10-spoke / Gun Metallic) mstead of @. Inner Sponge (Low-hight) mstead of @. 1168 [ a2 10 $ HSIRHER *210 1380 | E15 10 pes
Wing Stay Collar |nstead of @)). Inner Sponge (round type) instead of @. X pcs 1157 | 2x8 - 2x10 [ 10 each 1382 | E2s 10 pos
FUR—ER Fo16mmxiR| (@& K AVF=ZROT (A )| @ &Kk FryITER *210 YT, :

IFW18 | Shock Piston 1.6mm x1 Hole | instead of (. 263 WS519T | |nner Sponge (High-hight) instead of ®. 1365 o Cap Screw (Bt:d) (D getjsl;ri\;( (‘;,@2;3 1222 Ei'g 18 pes
IFwig | Z¥/i—EZ by1.3mmxer | (T & 4 263 W5646 | /N F59Y 30847 SH @EX 13150 1124 | 2x8 - 2x10 - 2x12 - 2x14 2 each = : pcs
Shock Piston 1.3mm x2 Hole | instead of {@. S/H | High-traction Tire (S/H) |nstead of @. (%) 1125 | 2.6x8 - 2.6x10 - 2.6x12 - 2.6x14 | 2 each 1160 | 3x6 - 3x12 - 3x14 - 3x16 3 each 1385 | E5.0 10 pcs
IFW32 | 277259 by F-A—f—J7F | @& i 945 W5648 | 1\ F593 30847 X’k8—y| @ &% 12100 1126 | 3x8 - 3x10 - 3x12 - 3x14 2 each 1161 | 3x3 - 3x4 - 3x5 - 3x10 3 each 1386 | E6.0 10 pes
R | Spring (S) Red * Super Soft instead of (8. S/H | High-traction Tire (X-pattern) |nstead of (. (%) 1127 | 3x15 - 3x16 - 3x18 - 3x20 5 each 1162 | 4x4 - 4x5 - 4x8 - 4x12 3 each 1387 | E7.0 6 pcs
IFW32 | 2725 (S) 7=V T M @®ER 945 W5648 | C-Grip% £ ¥ X/i8—> § amm 2625 1128 | 3x25 - 3x30 - 3x35 - 3x40 2 each 1163 | 5x4 - 5x5 - 5x6 3 each 1390 | E10.0 6 pcs
IFW32 | 2FY 2% (8) K74 ben—F % ME39%3Y v 1130 | 4x25 - 4x28 - 4x30 2 each X2l * oX cac —H—AH%E] ITBMLE 2
W | Spring (S) White « Hard mstead of [®. 945 S/H | High-traction Tire (pin type) |nstead of @. 2100 e e i s e 1166 | 4x8 (F %) 10 pos 2] [AMLE i < b
IFW33 [ AFYVF (L) Ly R a=i8=Y 7 b X W5650 | M R399 3084% T4 7AX(SS) | (9 & 3 R 1167 | 4x20 2 pcs
: ) 945 . S . 2100 1196 | 2.6x18 4 pcs
R | Spring (L) Red Super Soft |nstead of @. SS | High-traction Tire (miclo X SS) | instead of @.
IFW33 | 27UY5 (L) JU=>-y I+ |[@ER W5650 | CGipa 4% Y47 AX(SS) Ayl | (& Rk
GR | Spring (L ) Green ¢ Soft mstead of (@). 945 SS-C | C-Grip Tire (miclo X SS) | instead of (. 2625
IFW33| 27U 7 (L) k74 k-n—F | @) & i 945 Wses1s| 2SR FELEA Y 2100 7 7 * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.
W | Spring (L )Wh”e Hard | instead of @®. Super Multi Pin Tire IN—=UH B (No. LA | 1 e ok O SR B IN=U# i b gl g3y ELES N=U# W& (£-No.L AJ) |k TEAM | % FrE
IFW34 ARG ¥ LT 4 RY TL—b (t=30) | 89 & 3 2 1365 1701 | XX Sy T (M) HEEV)/EfATO— (%)263 Part Names Qty. (Bid) |FHH No. | Part Names Qty. k) | F4 No. | Part Names Qty. (Bad) | FHH
Special Disk Plate (t=3.0)| instead of 9. KP/KY | Fluorescent Strap (M) | Fluorescent Pink / Fluorescent Yellow SIL0100 S avt4IL (100) 510600 1374 )L (600) SIL4000 S aA4 )L (4000)
IEW SPH A L% —(FEMCA) | WA /INT—T T 5— 14 1710V ARV % VT VT HRLE =1 505 Silicone Qil (100) Silicone Qil (600) SlIlcone Qil (4000)
37| SP’silencer (FEMCA) | high-power muffier 7140 Special Antenna Holder I1 siLotso| 20 AVEAL (150) siLo7o0| 29 3~A AL (700) SiLaonol 23~ AL (5000)
SPY S yFAJL(14T) | & X ] hAS—yavFa—7 49 Silicone Qil (150) Silicone Qil (700) Slllcone Qil (5000)
IFWA7 | Sp Cidtch Bell (14T) | instead of (D. 2310 790 | Color Silicone Tube 0 siLopool ZUAZAA L (200) siLosool Y0 ASE AL (800) SiLeooo| 203V A 1L (6000)
3PCHS v Fa1— SE-R759FR [HERR 1648 IF7H Y —F—AAIL 1050 §i|icone Qil (200) silicone Qil (800) Slllcone Qil (6000)
IFW52 | 3pC Ciatch Shoe for 3-piece clutch.  instead of {19 1680 Air Cleaner Oil SIL0250 S/;):ud'g)lb(ggg)) SIL0900 S/;):/tg)llz(égé)g)) . SIL7000 S :Jzﬂi'g)lb(;é)gg;
3PCH Sy FRT UG [ 3E-a7vFR0110) @) exh INFRA—A—RyH TR Stlicone i flicone Vi 2= llicone O
IFW53H 3PC Clutch Sprlng for 3-piece clutch. (1.10)  instead of @ 420 36205 Multi Starter Box Pro 8190 SIL0300 VU 4 J?}"f)l/ (300) e SIL1000 >1)a274)L(1000) for shocks. SIL10000 >1)22A4 )L (10000) .
Fwsan| 3PC7 5 Y F AT UG [s6-20307R0% @D ekh_ | o0 s0514 | (A= FOS2Z €3 /71073 3150 o B0 | & B |630| 210 Siikone S1 (000 630|210 o O 0 | v |#630| 210
3PC Clutch Spring for 3-piece clutch. (0.95)  instead of ({T). Maniold (0.S.-21RZ, Picco, Nova Ross) siLosso| 21344 Or SNOCKS. | [siLio0| 2V3¥AA) | |si2o000| 23 I or ditts. @
— 7 — S TR Silicone Qil (350) S|I|cone Qil (1100) Silicone Qil (20000)
Fwsas| 3RCT 7 Y FR T LT |3t-205s3R00 MLER_ | 4o 39514-1| LI A TY 2T 368 SUAVFA L (400) (@) SIS (1200) (®) SYAVEA L (30000) (@)
3PC Clutch Spring for 3-piece clutch. (0.90)  instead of (1. Manifold Spring SIL0400 Silicone Oil (400) SIL1200 Silicone 0il (1200) SIL30000 SI|ICOi'Ie Ol (30000)
ARVYLIVOURIU M (DX < =/h—JL F (0.5.-21RG) D
IFW102 : f b 3675 39516 h 3150 a7 AL (450) Y1) avF4IL(1300) 1) 3V b (40000)
ﬁiexc;aélér}g*;‘ne [\Aozur;t gt&e?g *g ®. 2";";'(‘;%‘: é(gsjﬂ?‘ R_GI)) I SIL0450) Slicone Oil (450) SIL1300! Sjjicone Oil (1300) SIL40000] Silicone Oil (40000)
AT\~ Lom S v —AFPAYT )~ | S BR SJaE 4L (500) S a4 )L (2000 1) 3244 )1 (50000)
PWI%| Rear Stab,;'izer Bﬁ;2'5mm instead of &. i 0T X'FOOFSCE 600 “;J'fd Ba"‘jry ff?[e%%’fﬁ' = 3990 SO0 Siicome ol (500) S1L2000 smcoﬁe il 000)| | 777 SIL50000 Slllco;e Oil (50000)
JAVRRIESAF—ty b 6v X-FORCE 1100= F/3y 7 )| RAZHEAEIR ST AL (550) $UaVAAIL(3000)| | for diffs. 1274 )b (100000
IFW104| Front Stabilizer Set 1050 71211 | 6, X-FORCE 1100 Ni-Cd Battery | for receiver 4200 SIL0550) Slicone Ol (550) |~ SIL3000| 5jjicone Oil (3000) SILIOO0OD] jicone Il (100000)
R"A—ILF vy F(TL—) |[@®BER AyX TSV UF | +FLUF+I 30989
IFW106B| \Wheel Nut (Blue) instead of . 578 80312 Locking Jig & Wrench | Cross wrench + Plug Locker. 840
RA—=LFy b (TR | @& I25AKRA—ILLUF | IS4 HRA—LOBSLA
IFW106G| \wheel Nut (Gold) instead of @. 578 809518 Flywheel Wrench Wrench Set. 1260
RA—INT (T—)LR) @& K v75-Y34 Y 3 7 (GP20)
IFW107G| \wheel Hub (Gold) instead of.. 1155 92408 | Muffler Joining Pipe (GP20) °78
RA—ILNT(TIL—) [@BEX MATTF—V34 Vb4 T
IPW1078| Wheel Hub (Blue) |nstead of . 1155 92515 | Heg.resistant Mutfler Joining Pipe 1050
FUR—EZ bo14mm xR | @ & 3 Oy Y24~ (FRE) | #0OHEHHIE
IFW115 Shock Piston 1.4mm x2 Hole | instead of (7. 263 94402 | | ocite (medium strength) | Screw cement. 945 THE FINEST AADIO CONTROL MODELS
SPIL—FT4RY |[@Exi IV FISTE— Ry b
IFW122| Sp’Brake Disk instead of 8. 1890 96411 | One-touch Plug Heat Set 5040 HER—LR—
A4 V9% —(MPT77SPLY) | B3 & 32 it 5499 71—V 7 (500c0) | #EEAR > T o . = = A
IFW301 | \ain Chassis (MP777SPL1) | instead of 63. 9030 96422 | Quick Fill Fuel Bottle (500cc)| aid for fueling 1260 http://www.kyosho.co.jp/ mERA =1t
SPYYO7HYRTL—F2° @&ﬁ*@ 7"( JTyI)—<T— 7R:I:'f_%0)/#§§)”mll:§%ﬁ T243-0034 #Z)I|BEEAFHMTF53
IFW302| Gp Rear Lower Suspension Plate 2° | instead of @2). 1575 695101 knife Edge Reamer To drill holes of the body. 2100 | A —h—feEORESSEERLT 01—V HYEEEESE 042_2291341 15
SPYX¥O7HRTL—F 3| @& X ReRCEELAZL L5 I . & = 2 RREEER
IFW303 | Sp Rear Lower Suspension Plate 3 | instead of 2. 1575 EES £ BEWEDER - AR~2RESEEZRR <) 10 : 00~18 : 00

35

61920406-1

PRINTED IN JAPAN



